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Name

Name

Leiser, Martin
Batrenik, Kai
Berwanger, Stephan
Eckert, Mathias
Lesa, Philipp
Liphardt, Christoph
Meinzer, Michael
Oberle, Michael
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ID
19102013
19501224
18602562
18402121
18650386
18602771
16901657
18250006

LK

LK
14
7
19
12
7
18
8
12

Ortsturnier 2017
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen

Verein

Herren

Verein

TC Neureut
TV Liedolsheim
TC Neureut
TC Neureut
TC Neureut
TC Neureut
TC Neureut
TC Neureut
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